Page <1> V1.026/06/25
Soldering Iron Kit and
Soldering Tips
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Specification
Power	 : 90W
Input voltage	 : 230V AC
Temperature range	 : +200°C to +500°C (392°F to 932°F)
Net weight	 : 634g
Features
•  �Complete Kit for Immediate Use, comes with everything you need: soldering iron, iron stand with sponge, flux paste (10g),
lead-free solder wire (GW 50g), and 3 soldering tips.
•  Includes 3 soldering tips,easy to swap out depending on the precision or coverage required,for a variety of soldering tasks.
•  Includes a durable soldering iron stand with an integrated cleaning sponge to keep the tip clean and extend its lifespan.
•  GW 50g spool of premium lead-free solder wire ensures safer operation and compliance with environmental standards.
Description
The 90W Soldering Iron Kit is a comprehensive soldering solution designed for electronics enthusiasts, DIYers, and professionals
alike. This all-in-one kit includes a high-power 90W soldering iron with rapid heat-up technology, a sturdy iron stand with
a built-in cleaning sponge, a 10g flux paste for improved solder flow, a GW 50g spool of lead-free solder wire, and three
interchangeable soldering tips (different shapes) for versatile applications. Whether you’re working on circuit boards, electrical
repairs, or creative projects, this kit delivers consistent performance, precision, and safety.
MP690D EU MP690D UK
Page <2> V1.026/06/25
Soldering Iron Kit and
Soldering Tips
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Soldering Iron Kit MP690D UK
Soldering Iron Kit MP690D EU
Soldering Tip, Conical, 0.2mm × 27.5mm MP690-I
Soldering Tip, 45, Knife, 6.0mm × 27.5mm MP690-K
Soldering Tip, Conical , 0.5mm × 27.5mm MP690-B
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 1.2mm × 27.5mm MP690-1.2D
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 1.6mm × 27.5mm MP690-1.6D
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 2.4mm × 27.5mm MP690-2.4D
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 3.2mm × 27.5mm MP690-3.2D
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 4.6mm × 27.5mm MP690-4.6D
Soldering Tip, Chisel , 6.5mm × 27.5mm MP690-6.5D
Soldering Tip, Beveled , 0.8mm × 27.5mm MP690-0.8C
Soldering Tip, Beveled , 3.0mm × 27.5mm MP690-3C
Soldering Tip, Beveled , 5.0mm × 27.5mm MP690-5C
Soldering Tip, Beveled , 6.4mm × 27.5mm MP690-6.4C
MP690-I MP690-B MP690-K MP690-1.2D
MP690-1.6D MP690-2.4D MP690-4.6D MP690-6.5D
MP690-0.8C MP690-3C MP690-5C MP690-6.4C